

Ref: SISL/BSE/22-23

05 September 2022

## **BSE Limited**

Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation towards loss of Share Certificates under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: Sika Interplant Systems Ltd. Scrip No.523606, ISIN438E01016

We wish to bring to your notice that, we have received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate(s) from a shareholder. The details are given below:

Stock Exchange Intimation						
Folio No.	Holder Name	Certificate No.	From Distinctive No.	To Distinctive No.	Shares	Description
S000156	SUDHIR JAIN	4834	824101	824200	100	Issue of duplicate
S000156	SUDHIR JAIN	4835	824201	824300	100	Issue of duplicate

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Sika Interplant Systems Ltd

Compliance Officer

## SUDHIR JAIN

## 134, SEA LORD "B" CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI-400 005.

Date: 1st September, 2022

The Manager,
Integrated Registry Management Service Pvt Ltd.
No.30, Ramana Residency,
4<sup>th</sup> Cross, Sampige Road,
Malleswaram, Bangalore: 560 003.

N3 965777 -NR

Dear Sir / Madam,

## Re: Sika Interplant Systems Limited. Folio No.S000156 Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates.

I am holding 200 shares of Sika Interplant Systems Ltd under Folio No. S000156. I am not able to find these shares. So I request you to issue duplicate share certificates.

My mobile no is 9619308442 and my e-mail address is sudhirspj@gmail.com

I am also enclosing form ISR-1, form ISR-2 and form No. SH-13 with photo copy of PAN and cancelled cheque.

I request you to do the needful at the earliest.

Thanking you, Yours truly

SUDHIR JAIN

Andhil jam

INTEGRATED
BANGALORE - 560 003.
RECEIVED

- 3 SEP 2022

ORD POST/REGD, POST/SPEED POST
COURIER / OTNERS

No Suy in our Record